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Students opted BSc Zoology in Pazhassi Raja N.S.S. College, Mattanur,
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COMMUNITY QUOTA RANK LIST

STUDENT

NO NAME

24329982 THANMAYA CK

ABHINA
MOHAN P

ABHINAV
RATHEESH

KRISHNAPRIYA
MR

THULASI
SIVADASAN

SAYOOJ
NAMBIAR

SAYOOJYA K
VISMAYAM V
GOPIKA M
DEVIKA VR
ANUVINDA K K
SREEYA P
VISHNUPRIYA P
DEVIKA VK
ABHIRAM M
JAGAJIITHG S

ADITHIYAN O
M

24317737

24313413

24321380

24323384

24314484

24316419
24323517
24311159
24316151
24310555
24316181
24329117
24312169
24332946
24322913

24324550

24312976  DEVANANDA A

DEVIKA
VARIKKOLI

24323382 IE/IAYOOKHAV

24323174

24325506 VARADA ARUN

AKSHITHA
SIVADAS

24318119 SREYA K
24318432 SANDRA K M
24311110 AKARSH K M

RAJALAKSHMI
PATTEN

24332099

24321649

kannur
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Female

Male
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Male
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Female
Female
Female
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Female

Female
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Female
Female
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Female

6282335279
9447372544

7736249094

9656341898

9847861865

9605420155

9495349479
6282424519
8075511573
9400315951
6238753347
8848308237
9947944587
9188566861
9496297783
9072884974

9847450614
8075374653

8590205109

9778264189
9995239627
8590213101

9745189895
8547171926
8156823255

6235605277
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General

General

General
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General
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General
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General
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General
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General
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General

General
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General

TOTAL COUNT
32

TOTAL
INDEX EWS KERALITE
MARK

1379 No Yes
1354 No Yes
1334 No Yes
1315 Yes Yes
1305 No Yes
1296 No Yes
1293 No Yes
1282 Yes Yes
1276 Yes Yes
1271 No Yes
1264 Yes Yes
1260 No Yes
1250 Yes Yes
1214 Yes Yes
1208 No Yes
1170 Yes Yes
1161 Yes Yes
1157 No Yes
1148 Yes Yes
1142 No Yes
1132 Yes Yes
1101.8 No Yes
1092 No Yes
1088 No Yes
1076 Yes Yes
1075 No Yes
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https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24329982
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24317737
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313413
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24321380
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323384
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24314484
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24316419
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323517
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311159
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24316151
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24310555
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24316181
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24329117
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24312169
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24332946
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24322913
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324550
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24312976
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323174
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24323382
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24325506
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24332099
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24318119
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24318432
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24311110
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24321649
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THEERTHA
SURESH

24316064 ANAMIKA.M

GOKUL
RAMESH K

24324816 AKSHARA PV

ANUSREE
PALLIPRAVAN

24328712 NIVEDITHA T

24313647

24326891

24313559

Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

Female
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7012684350 EWS
7034985965 EWS
6235290277 General
9495239643 General
9747611091 General
9188507473 EWS

| PRINT RANK LIST |
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930
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https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313647
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24316064
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24326891
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24324816
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24313559
https://admission.kannuruniversity.ac.in/UGAdm2024/college/viewProfile.php?applno=24328712

